Bowl Feeder
Bowl i SERIES
In-Line Feeder
Controller
PIEZO SERIES
SANKI PARTS FEEDING SYSTEM CATALOG
中英版
1

下底板
压电素子
外罩
板簧
4
Figure 1 Figure 3
A B C D E F G H I J K L O Q R
PEF- 90A 90 100 100
50
2.3 15
175 80
30
10
7
Ｍ6 ― ― ―
PEF-120A 120 130 115 205 110
PEF-150A 150 160 137
―
225 130 Ｍ8 4-Ｍ5
4.5
16
PEF-190A 190 210 187 290 180
35
Ｍ12
3-Ｍ5
３
PEF-230A 230 260 205 330 220
3-Ｍ8 19
PEF-300A 300 320 225
3.2
19 414 270 45
15PEF-390B 390 440 252 26 534 380 50
Ｍ16
3-Ｍ10
6
24
PEF-460B 460 530 304 4.5 25 645 465 60 10 4-Ｍ10 25
90A 120A 150A 190A 230A 300A 390B 460B
 AC（V） 0 ～ 250
 8 15 37 65 90 165
 255 240 233 210 165 152 120 100

Note 1: R(CW), L(CCW)
Note 2: Dimentions slightly vari depending on work shape.
Note 3: The center pipe and reinforcing ribs are used for 460-S and subsequent bowls.
A A1 A2 H P D h t W ℓ )
BOWL-230-CＲ
Ｌ-SUS 280 145 135 100 30
2
230
19
2 20 2.5 0.6 PEF-230A
BOWL-300-CＲ
Ｌ-SUS 400 207 193 135 40 300
3
28 5 1 PEF-300A
BOWL-390-CＲ
Ｌ-SUS 480 249 231 160 50 390 36 8 2 PEF-390B
BOWL-460-CＲ
Ｌ-SUS 550 288 262 215 65 460 25 50 14 4 PEF-460B
Note 1: R(CW), L(CCW)
Note 2: Dimentions slightly vari depending on work shape.